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Part Code

502600051520210

502600102030210

502600202030210

502600302030210

502600502030210

WLL
ton

0.5

Beam width

50-152

64-203

88-203

100-203

114-203

Geared Trolley GLG

Product information

Global Geared Trolleys

e Fully adjustable to suit various beam widths

e Fitted with anti-drop plates for improved safety and compliance

e High-grade, fully sealed bearings for maintenance free extended life
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